
10
A

10
B

£¤29

NO
RF

OL
K S

OU
TH

ER
N L

INE

BE
AR

 C R
EE

K

B EA
R CRE EK

C O
VE

CR
EE

K

CO
VE

CR
EE

K

¡774

¡632

NELSON CO

MONACAN TRAIL RD

FA
BER

RD

FABER
MOUNTAIN TRL

JOHNSON PURVIS LN

SH
ILO

HMOUNTAIN TRL

BEAR CREEK RD

BR US
HM

TN
TR

L

11

1A3

117-8

1A1

18A

18

108-37

2A

3
4A

41C
1A2 1D

1A

13C
13

17 17A

10

16

5

12

1F

1E1
1E

1G

118-9

108-6C 117-1

8

117-9

6

15A
117-14117-13A

23

5B
5E

5C

5D

5A

6

7A

118-7

8
20A

117-21

117-20

22A

22

7A

7
7C

1 7C
7B

5F

7A
1

13B

117-8A

6A

108-7B108-7B 117-2

19

19D

19C

118-1

15B

15

Scale

Note: Th is m ap is  fo r d isp lay pu rposes only
and s hows parce ls as o f 12/31/2020.
See  M ap  Book Introduc tion  fo r additiona l deta ils.
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